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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]
EERIE T LRI stEimE WA AR % WA \RREN I
Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.
19621412 5 04-08-2011 ELI LILLY AND COMPANY DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19641134 3 09-08-2011 MARCAFIN S.A. HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19770728 5 09-08-2011 MARS, INCORPORATED Yu & Partners
Suite 1802—3, Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.
19770896 5 09-08-2011 RECKITT & COLMAN MARKS & CLERK
QNERSEAS) LIMITED LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
19771149 5 07-08-2011 BIOFARMA WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1977B1093 1 06—08-2011 FOSECO INTERNATIONAL HASTINGS & CO.
LIMITED 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19780141 3 09-08-2011 LEONARD PARFUMS WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19781195 19 09-08-2011 SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS, Deacons

INC.
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3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
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19913638

19913659

19914315

199200150

199200152

199200430

199200431

199200432

199200433

199200810

199200914

199200915

31

23

23

16

16

18

30

29
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06—-08—-2011

03-08-2011

08-08-2011

06—-08-2011

06-08-2011

09-08-2011

09-08-2011

09-08-2011

09-08-2011

03-08-2011

07-08-2011

07-08-2011

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
DATHEN

THE VILLA PARK
ORCHARDS ASSOCIATION

SCHERING CORPORATION

KANEBO KABUSHIKI

KATSHA (KANEBO, LTD.)

KANEBO KABUSHIKI

KAISHA (KANEBO, LTD.)

UNALIS CORPORATION

UNALIS CORPORATION

UNALIS CORPORATION

UNALIS CORPORATION

SAN HO PLASTICS FAB.
CO., LTD.

KA WAI FOOD COMPANY
LTD.

KA WAT FOOD COMPANY
LTD.
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Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

KA WAI FOOD COMPANY LTD.

B1, 12TH FLOOR, YUE LAM INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE 2-28 KWAI LOK STREET, KWAI
CHUNG NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

KA WAI FOOD COMPANY LTD.

B1, 12TH FLOOR, YUE LAM INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE 2-28 KWAI LOK STREET, KWAI
CHUNG NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.
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199200916

199200974

199201670

199202586

199202930

199203156

199203226

199203949

199204107

199205062

199205490

1992B01433

1992B01527

19

21

16

25

10
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08-08-2011

09-08-2011

09-08-2011

08-08-2011

08-08-2011

03-08-2011

03-08-2011

03-08-2011

07-08-2011

08-08—-2011

08-08-2011

09-08-2011

09-08-2011

M.S.U. MATERIEL DE
SECURITE URBAIN

SHING FAT BUILDING
MATERIALS LIMITED
EMAIL KITCHEN AND
BATHROOM PRODUCTS PTY.
LTD.

BAYER

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

SHANGHAT LIGHT
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
IMPORT AND EXPORT
CORPORATION

BESTOY MANUFACTORY

LIMITED

HAROLOGI OF SWEDEN AB

DIVERSEY IP

INTERNATIONAL B.V.

LANIER WORLDWIDE, INC.

UNILEVER N.V.

BAYER
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

TMW MARKETING COMPANY,
INC.

SOLVAY PHARMACEUTICALS
B.V.
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WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

CHAN, LAU & WAI
8TH FLOOR, ASIA STANDARD TOWER, 59—
65 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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1992B03157

1992B03807

1992B04310

1992B05023

1992B05345

199301242

199301243

199302846

199304222

199304293

1993B00182

1993B00385

1993B00882

28

19

23

11

10

30

25

21

25
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03-08-2011

04-08-2011

04-08-2011

09-08-2011

08-08-2011

04-08-2011

04-08-2011

07-08-2011

08-08—-2011

08-08-2011

08-08-2011

06—08-2011

07-08-2011

BESTOY MANUFACTORY
LIMITED

MING FUNG BUILDING
MATERIALS CO., LTD.

ESTEE LAUDER COSMETICS
LTD.

SHANDONG TEXTILES
IMPORT AND EXPORT
CORPORATION

EMAIL KITCHEN AND
BATHROOM PRODUCTS PTY.
LTD.

ALFA WASSERMANN S.P.A.

ALFA WASSERMANN S.P.A.

SUZIKA ELECTRONICS CO.
LIMITED

UNILEVER N.V.

AU LOCK BUN FRANCIS
TRADING AS AUNLEY &
COMPANY

SHANGHAT LIGHT
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS

IMP. & EXP. CORP.,
LTD.

JONES INVESTMENT CO.
INC.

EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY
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CHAN, LAU & WAI
8TH FLOOR, ASIA STANDARD TOWER, 59—
65 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

YE GE

FLAT F, 7 FLOOR, BLOCK 5, BAMBOO
MANSIONS, WHAMPOA GARDEN, 3 TAK
HONG STREET, HUNGHOM, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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1993B01823

1993B02828

1993B03671

1993B04175

1993B04887

1993B05094

1993B05095

199402115

199406947

1994B03915

199500842

199506741

199800041

23

34

11

13

12

25
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09-08-2011

09-08-2011

03-08-2011

07-08-2011

04-08-2011

09-08-2011

09-08-2011

04-08-2011

04-08-2011

08-08—-2011

06-08—-2011

09-08-2011

07-08-2011

SHANDONG TEXTILES
IMPORT & EXPORT
CORPORATION

BATMARK, INC.

MIURA KOGYO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA QIIURA CO.,
LTD.)

ETERNAL CHEMICAL CO.,

LTD.

L' OREAL

SOLVAY PHARMACEUTICALS
B.V.

SOLVAY PHARMACEUTICALS
B.V.

THE PROCTER & GAMBLE
COMPANY

MATOL BIOTECH WORLD
LTD

BAYER
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

KO TIN LONG TRADING AS
LUNG HING TRADING
COMPANY

Whitnash plc

Manifattura Lane
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ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

KO TIN LONG TRADING AS LUNG HING
TRADING COMPANY

ROOM 1817-1824, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL
CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH,
TSIM SHA TSUI, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

Deacons
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Gaetano Marzotto & 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Figli S.p.A. Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
200307046 10 12-09-2009 YA CHU INTERNATIONAL VINCENT T.K. CHEUNG, YAP & CO.
COMPANY LIMITED 15/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
16—20 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
200307048 10 12—-09-2009 YA CHU INTERNATIONAL VINCENT T.K. CHEUNG, YAP & CO.
COMPANY LIMITED 15/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
16—20 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
200311787 10 12—-09-2009 YA CHU INTERNATIONAL VINCENT T.K. CHEUNG, YAP & CO.
COMPANY LIMITED 15/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
16—20 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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