

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19621412	5	04-08-2011	ELI LILLY AND COMPANY	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19641134	3	09-08-2011	MARCAFIN S.A.	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19770728	5	09-08-2011	MARS, INCORPORATED	Yu & Partners Suite 1802-3, Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.
19770896	5	09-08-2011	RECKITT & COLMAN (OVERSEAS) LIMITED	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
19771149	5	07-08-2011	BIOFARMA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1977B1093	1	06-08-2011	FOSECO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19780141	3	09-08-2011	LEONARD PARFUMS	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19781195	19	09-08-2011	SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS, INC.	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

				Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19913638	7	06-08-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA DAIHEN	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19913659	31	03-08-2011	THE VILLA PARK ORCHARDS ASSOCIATION	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
19914315	5	08-08-2011	SCHERING CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199200150	23	06-08-2011	KANEBO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (KANEBO, LTD.)	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199200152	23	06-08-2011	KANEBO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (KANEBO, LTD.)	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199200430	16	09-08-2011	UNALIS CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199200431	9	09-08-2011	UNALIS CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199200432	16	09-08-2011	UNALIS CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199200433	9	09-08-2011	UNALIS CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199200810	18	03-08-2011	SAN HO PLASTICS FAB.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199200914	30	07-08-2011	KA WAI FOOD COMPANY LTD.	KA WAI FOOD COMPANY LTD. B1, 12TH FLOOR, YUE LAM INDUSTRIAL CENTRE 2-28 KWAI LOK STREET, KWAI CHUNG NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.
199200915	29	07-08-2011	KA WAI FOOD COMPANY LTD.	KA WAI FOOD COMPANY LTD. B1, 12TH FLOOR, YUE LAM INDUSTRIAL CENTRE 2-28 KWAI LOK STREET, KWAI CHUNG NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

199200916	6	08-08-2011	M.S.U. MATERIEL DE SECURITE URBAIN	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199200974	19	09-08-2011	SHING FAT BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED	N/A
199201670	21	09-08-2011	EMAIL KITCHEN AND BATHROOM PRODUCTS PTY. LTD.	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199202586	5	08-08-2011	BAYER AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199202930	9	08-08-2011	SHANGHAI LIGHT INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS IMPORT AND EXPORT CORPORATION	CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD. 22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
199203156	16	03-08-2011	BESTOY MANUFACTORY LIMITED	CHAN, LAU & WAI 8TH FLOOR, ASIA STANDARD TOWER, 59— 65 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199203226	3	03-08-2011	HAROLOGI OF SWEDEN AB	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199203949	3	03-08-2011	DIVERSEY IP INTERNATIONAL B.V.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199204107	9	07-08-2011	LANIER WORLDWIDE, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199205062	1	08-08-2011	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199205490	5	08-08-2011	BAYER AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B01433	25	09-08-2011	TMW MARKETING COMPANY, INC.	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B01527	10	09-08-2011	SOLVAY PHARMACEUTICALS B.V.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

1992B03157	28	03-08-2011	BESTOY MANUFACTORY LIMITED	CHAN, LAU & WAI 8TH FLOOR, ASIA STANDARD TOWER, 59— 65 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B03807	19	04-08-2011	MING FUNG BUILDING MATERIALS CO., LTD.	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B04310	3	04-08-2011	ESTEE LAUDER COSMETICS LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B05023	23	09-08-2011	SHANDONG TEXTILES IMPORT AND EXPORT CORPORATION	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B05345	11	08-08-2011	EMAIL KITCHEN AND BATHROOM PRODUCTS PTY. LTD.	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199301242	5	04-08-2011	ALFA WASSERMANN S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199301243	10	04-08-2011	ALFA WASSERMANN S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199302846	9	07-08-2011	SUZIKA ELECTRONICS CO. LIMITED	N/A
199304222	30	08-08-2011	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199304293	25	08-08-2011	AU LOCK BUN FRANCIS TRADING AS AUNLEY & COMPANY	N/A
1993B00182	21	08-08-2011	SHANGHAI LIGHT INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS IMP. & EXP. CORP., LTD.	YE GE FLAT F, 7 FLOOR, BLOCK 5, BAMBOO MANSIONS, WHAMPOA GARDEN, 3 TAK HONG STREET, HUNGHOM, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
1993B00385	25	06-08-2011	JONES INVESTMENT CO. INC.	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
1993B00882	9	07-08-2011	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1993B01823	23	09-08-2011	SHANDONG TEXTILES IMPORT & EXPORT CORPORATION	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1993B02828	34	09-08-2011	BATMARK, INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B03671	11	03-08-2011	MIURA KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (MIURA CO., LTD.)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B04175	6	07-08-2011	ETERNAL CHEMICAL CO., LTD.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B04887	3	04-08-2011	L'OREAL	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B05094	5	09-08-2011	SOLVAY PHARMACEUTICALS B.V.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B05095	1	09-08-2011	SOLVAY PHARMACEUTICALS B.V.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199402115	3	04-08-2011	THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199406947	5	04-08-2011	MATOL BIOTECH WORLD LTD	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B03915	5	08-08-2011	BAYER AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199500842	13	06-08-2011	KO TIN LONG TRADING AS LUNG HING TRADING COMPANY	KO TIN LONG TRADING AS LUNG HING TRADING COMPANY ROOM 1817-1824, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI, HONG KONG.
199506741	12	09-08-2011	Whitnash plc	CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD. 22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
199800041	25	07-08-2011	Manifattura Lane	Deacons

			Gaetano Marzotto & Figli S.p.A.	3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
200307046	10	12-09-2009	YA CHU INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED	VINCENT T.K. CHEUNG, YAP & CO. 15/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 16-20 CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
200307048	10	12-09-2009	YA CHU INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED	VINCENT T.K. CHEUNG, YAP & CO. 15/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 16-20 CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
200311787	10	12-09-2009	YA CHU INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED	VINCENT T.K. CHEUNG, YAP & CO. 15/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 16-20 CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.